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MODEL 700'" NORTH AMERICAN CUSTOM RIFLE - SATIN BLUED 
Order No. Order No. Description Caliber 

RH LH 

87260 87288 Model 700 North American Custom Rifle - Satin Blued 7mm-08 Remington 

87261 87289 .308 Win 

87262 87290 25-06 Remington 

87263 87291 .270 Win 

87264 87292 .280 Remington 

87265 87293 30-06 Sprg 

87266 87294 7mm Remington Mag 

87267 87295 7mm Rem Ultra Mag " 

87268 87296 300 Win Mag 

87269 87297 300 Rem. Ultra Mag'" 

87270 87298 338 Win Mag 

87271 87299 338 Rem. Ultra Mag"' 

87272 87300 .375 H&H Mag 

87273 87301 375 Rem. Ultra Mag"' 

MODEL 700'" NORTH AMERICAN CUSTOM RIFLE· STAINLESS 

87274 

87275 

87276 87304 

87263 87291 

87264 87292 

87265 87293 

87266 87294 

87267 87295 

87268 87296 

87269 87297 

87270 87298 

87271 87299 

87272 87300 

87273 87301 

Model 700 North Amen can Custom Rifle - Stainless 7mm-08 Remington 

.308 Win 

25-06 Remington 

.270 Win 

.280 Remington 

30-06 Sprg 

7mm Remington Mag 

7mm Rem. Ultra Ma(" 

300 Win Mag 

300 Rem. Ultra Mag"' 

338 Win Mag 

338 Rem. Ultra Mag'" 

.375 H&H Mag 

375 Rem. Ultra Mag"' 
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Weight Length (in.) Suggested Retail 
(lbs.) Barrel I Overall RH LH 
7 1;, 24 I 44 1/i $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
7 1;, 24 I 44 1h $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
7 1;, 24 I 44 1h $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
7 1;, 24 I 44 1h $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 24/ 44 1/, $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 24/ 44 1/, $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26/ 46 1/, $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26 ! 46 1;, $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26 ! 46 1;, $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26/ 46 1/2 $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26/ 46 1/, $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26/ 46 1/2 $2,856.00 $2,856.00 
71;, 26/ 46 1/2 $2,856.00 $2,856.00 

7 1h 26 I 46 'h $2,856.00 $2,856.00 

7 1/2 24/44 1/2 $3,070.00 

7 lf2 24/44 1/2 $3,070.00 

7 1h 24! 44 1/, $3,070.00 $3,070.00 
7 lj, 24 I 44 1/i $3,070.00 $3,070.00 
7 lj, 24! 44 1/2 $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1h 24 I 44 1h $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1h 26 I 46 1
;, $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1/2 26 ! 46 1/2 $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1h 26/ 46 1/, $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1/2 26/ 46 1/, $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1/2 26 ! 46 1;, $3,070.00 $3,070.00 

7 1h 26 ! 46 1;, $3,070.00 $3,07000 

7 1/2 26/ 46 1/2 $3,070.00 $3,07000 

7 1/2 26/ 46 1/2 $3,070.00 $3,07000 
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